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LAKE SHORE HOSPITAL AUTHORITY

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

CONSENT AGENDA

Regular Meeting
June 13, 2022

Approval Of Check Registers
May Operating Fund

May Operating Hospital Building
May PCF — Clinical Services
May PCF- Hospital Services

2. Approval of Minutes

Regular Board Meeting May 9, 2022
Special Board Meeting May 26, 2022

3. Approval of Invoices

A

B.

Begum Internal Medicine LLC — April 2022
Jean-Felert Cadet, MD, LLC — April 2022
Mohammed Choudhury, M.D. P.A. — April 2022
North Florida Primary Care, PLLC — April 2022
Lake City Medical Center - April 2022

Pharmacy Totals April 2022 - $224.00
Including Needy Meds (pap tracker software) $96.80

$ 100.00
50.00
50.00

1,400.00
782.13

320.80



