LAKE SHORE HOSPITAL AUTHORITY BOARD OF TRUSTEES

CONSENT AGENDA

Regular Meeting June 13, 2022

 A. May Operating Fund B. May Operating Hospital Building C. May PCF – Clinical Services D. May PCF- Hospital Services 	
 2. Approval of Minutes Regular Board Meeting May 9, 2022 Special Board Meeting May 26, 2022 	
3. Approval of Invoices	
A. Begum Internal Medicine LLC – April 2022	\$ 100.00
B. Jean-Felert Cadet, MD, LLC – April 2022	50.00
C. Mohammed Choudhury, M.D. P.A. – April 2022	50.00
D. North Florida Primary Care, PLLC – April 2022	1,400.00
E. Lake City Medical Center - April 2022	782.13
 F. Pharmacy Totals April 2022 - \$224.00 Including Needy Meds (pap tracker software) \$96.80 	320.80

1. Approval Of Check Registers